
Grade 9 & Senior High Exam Schedule – June 2025 
 
 

Wed, June 11 ELA 30-1/-2 Part A 
 

Thurs, June 12 Social 30-1/-2 Part A  
ELA 9 Part B PAT* 

 
Fri, June 13 Math 9 Part A PAT 

Tuesday, June 17 – Last Day of Classes for Senior High 

Tues, June 17 
Math 30-1/-2  

Math 9 Part B PAT 
K&E Math 9 

 

Wed, June 18 

ELA 30-1/-2 Part B 
Social 9 PAT 
Social 10-1 
Physics 20 

  

Thurs, Jun 19 
Social 30-1/-2 Part B 

Science 9 PAT 
Biology 20 

 

Fri, June 20 
Biology 30 
Social 20-1 
ELA 20-1 

 

Mon, June 23 Science 10 
Math 20-2 

 
Tues, June 24 Physics 30 

 
Wed, June 25 Make Up Day 

 
Junior High (Gr. 7&8) Exam Schedule - June 2024 

 Friday, 
June 20 

Monday, 
June 23 

Tuesday, 
June 24 

Morning  
(Gr. 7 & 8) 

Structured 
review & 
energizers 

Structured 
review & 
energizers 

Science 7 

PM Social 7 ELA 7  
Social 8 ELA 8  

 
*ELA 9 PAT Part A will be on Thursday, May 29, 2025 


